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SIGN IN

169 responses

Summary

Have you experienced receiving an NP from CAPP English before?
80 47.3%

Yes
n No 89 527%

If so, how many times?

NA 89 52.7%

1 37 21.9%
2 32 189%
3 7 4.1%
4 4 24%
5 0 0%
More 0 0%

What might have caused the NP?
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N/A

Missed ma...

Traveled off...
Been sick a...
Maternity c...

Military req...

Didn't do ho...
Doesn't und...
Take care o...
Take care o...
Holds a par...
Influence fr...

Never, or s...

Too many a...
Other

0 15 30 45 60

Other 5 3%

Have you identified a major?

Yes 158 93.5%
No 11 6.5%

"

List your major. If your answer is "No" please specify

Criminal Justice
Liberal Arts
Nursing
Accounting
criminal justice
Education

education
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nursing
liberal arts
prelaw
Computer Technology
libral arts
accounting
civil engineering
ROTC
visual arts
electronics
Liberal Art
cj
marine science
teacher education
agriculture
Laberal Arts
Liber Art
electranics technology
Political Science
Natural Resources
welding
Liberal Arts
carpenter
carbentry , fire fighter
Pre-Law
Marine Science,criminal justice
Human Services
muisic
electrician
mechanical engeneering
machanical
Mechanic Engineering
fine arts
visual art
Marine Science
samoan ed
Computer Works
laber art, cj

Liberal arts
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AA with visual arts
e
Architect Art Design
Natural Resources
major science
marien scence
health science
computer sience
Automotive Tech/Liberal Arts
Business
Agriculture
Bachelor in Nursing
music
L
physics
Music
general agricultural
Architecture
not yet
Health Science
Libral Arts
elementary education
pre-law
general agriculture
early child education
Teachers Eduacation
Education and Liberal arts
Engineering
Networking & Computing
Business Management
business accounting

Criminal Justice

Do you know how financial aid works at ASCC?

Yes 127 75.1%
No 42 24.9%
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24.9%

Yes 69 40.8%
No 100 59.2%

40.8%

ob

Have you used the tutoring services at ASCC?

Yes 53 31.4%
No 116 ©68.6%

If you did, which one?

SSS 5 3%

SLA Center 46 27.7%
N/A 110 66.3%

Other 5 3%

Have you withdrawn from a class?

Yes 19 1.2%
No 150 88.8%

Do you understand the process to withdraw from a class?
Yes 115 68%
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\ Y

No 54 32%

How many times have you withdrawn from class?

Never withdrawn from class 150 88.8%
Once 14 8.3%

twice 3 1.8%

three times 2 1.2%

more than three times 0 0%

Rate your level of satisfaction with CAPP's six week two-session schedules in a
semester.

Very Satisfied 96 56.8%
Somewhat Satisfied 48 28.4%
Neutral 23 13.6%

Somewhat Dissatisfied 1 0.6%
Very Dissatisfied 1 0.6%

What high school did you graduate from?
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A

18.9%

—————— g — - - J—_— - -

Tafuna High School 32 18.9%

Nuuuli Poly Technical High School 9 5.3%
Samoana High School 23 13.6%

Faga'itua High School 24 14.2%

Fa'asao Marist High School 10 5.9%
Kananafou High School 14 8.3%

lakina Academy 1 0.6%

South Pacific Academy 1 0.6%

Pacific Horizons 0 0%

Other 29 17.2%

What year did you graduate from high school?

2015
2014
2011
2013
2008
2007
3

2009
1992
1996
2005
2012
1959
2010

Number of daily responses
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